
IX CARRERA POPULAR

GOLMAYO

17 de septiembre de 2017  ------

---

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 21,51 134 Ruben Andres garcia Hombre SENIOR

2 22,27 129 Josue Pardo Pérez Hombre SENIOR

3 22,37 156 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERA SANTA BARBARA Hombre VETERANO A

4 23,28 131 Raul Garcia rodriguez Hombre SENIOR

5 23,42 140 Javier Petrenas Hombre VETERANO A

6 23,49 164 JULIAN SAN JUAN PEREZ Hombre VETERANO B

7 23,57 105 Joaquín Martínez Buberos Hombre SENIOR

8 24,18 165 Cecilio Javier Pardo Tapia Hombre VETERANO B

9 24,37 158 AGUSTIN MORENO CARNICERO Hombre VETERANO A

10 24,57 130 JAIME BARRIO VICENTE Hombre SENIOR

11 25,18 127 EDUARDO IZQUIERDO GONZALO Hombre SENIOR

12 25,23 155 JOSE CARLOS PEREZ VERA Hombre VETERANO A

13 26,01 172 PEDRO PEÑA DE BLAS Hombre VETERANO B

14 26,29 117 Hector Pardo Fuentelsaz Hombre SENIOR

15 28,00 153 Toño Ayuso Salazar Hombre VETERANO A

16 28,10 124 Juan Francisco Perez Gonzalez Hombre SENIOR

17 28,18 107 Ana Ruiz García Mujer SENIOR

18 28,19 122 Sergio Núñez Aragonés Hombre SENIOR

19 28,21 139 Diego Cortés Arancón Hombre SENIOR

20 28,24 161 ANGEL COMAS CACHO Hombre VETERANO A

21 28,30 128 Ioan Sorin Calin Hombre SENIOR

22 29,02 111 David Angulo López Hombre SENIOR

23 29,06 125 César Pescador Vallejo Hombre SENIOR

24 29,34 118 Alicia Garijo Majan Mujer SENIOR

25 30,17 123 LUIS MANUEL MATEO LOPEZ Hombre SENIOR

26 30,19 136 Luis Pereira González Hombre SENIOR

27 30,48 143 Jesús Ángel Basalo Rubio Hombre VETERANO A

28 30,53 174 Enrique Aragones Barranco Hombre VETERANO B

29 31,00 151 Oscar García izquierdo Hombre VETERANO A

30 31,05 146 Sergio Blasco Fernández Hombre VETERANO A

31 31,05 144 Eduardo Gonzalez Alcalde Hombre VETERANO A

32 31,42 106 DANIEL SOTO ESCANERO Hombre SENIOR

33 31,51 154 Antonio Chacon González Nicolás Hombre VETERANO A

34 32,11 126 thomas parkinson Hombre SENIOR

35 32,11 147 Miguel Martín feito Hombre VETERANO A

36 32,12 157 LUIS JESUS BENITO MELENDO Hombre VETERANO A

GENERAL    - 6 KM
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37 32,13 160 PAULA ANDRES PARAMIO Mujer VETERANO A

38 32,50 135 Patricia Castillo Cano Mujer SENIOR

39 33,20 171 LUIS LÁZARO VALLEJO Hombre VETERANO B

40 33,52 145 Alvaro Martínez Pena Hombre VETERANO A

41 34,03 169 DOMINICA ORTEGA MIRANDA Mujer VETERANO B

42 34,01 170 José Miguel Clavero Ruiz Hombre VETERANO B

43 34,28 137 Rafael Carnicero Gómez Hombre SENIOR

44 34,29 148 Anselmo Rodríguez Plaza Hombre VETERANO A

45 34,57 168 ANDRES HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Hombre VETERANO B

46 35,31 173 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE Hombre VETERANO B

47 35,31 152 Jorge Ruiz de Diego Hombre VETERANO A

48 35,56 141 ANA LLORENTE MURILLAS Mujer VETERANO A

49 36,50 167 Mariano Gracia Paños Hombre VETERANO B

50 36,50 159 Miguel Angel Gracia Paños Hombre VETERANO A

51 37,19 150 Gloria Bachiller Gil Mujer VETERANO A

52 37,24 112 Virginia Marques Ruiz Mujer SENIOR

53 37,29 116 Beatriz Lobera Rodriguez Mujer SENIOR

54 37,29 110 Víctor Hernandez Garrido Hombre SENIOR

55 41,35 121 Aranzazu Arguello Espinosa Mujer SENIOR

56 41,37 119 Alberto Gode Sanchez Hombre SENIOR
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 6,21 97 ISRAEL PACHECO CHECA Hombre INFANTIL

2 6,57 95 Alonso Gracia Molina Hombre INFANTIL

3 7,05 96 Juan Pablo Soto Escanero Hombre INFANTIL

4 7,16 93 Jorge Ayuso  Fernández_Velilla Hombre INFANTIL

5 8,30 98 RUBEN MORENO ROMERO Hombre INFANTIL

6 8,52 101 Ángela Castillo Cano Mujer CADETE

GENERAL   - 2 KM
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 3,23 88 Christian Almeria Heintz Hombre ALEVIN

2 3,24 80 Isabel Calonge Ruiz Mujer ALEVIN

3 3,33 86 SAMUEL MACKERRON PASTORA Hombre ALEVIN

4 3,33 87 ALEJANDRO HERRERO HERRERO Hombre ALEVIN

5 3,42 91 Yoel Sanz Natividad Hombre ALEVIN

6 3,47 83 Candela Gracia Molina MUJER ALEVIN

7 3,52 79 IKER DE MIGUEL DELGADO Hombre ALEVIN

8 3,53 77 Maya Abbassi Mujer BENJAMIN

9 3,54 78 Aroa Cabrerizo Molina Mujer ALEVIN

10 4,04 72 UNAI ASENSIO JIMENEZ Hombre BENJAMIN

11 4,04 85 Inmaculada Soto Escanero Mujer ALEVIN

12 4,07 71 DANIEL LÁZARO SAN MIGUEL Hombre BENJAMIN

13 4,15 73 MONICA ROMERA CARRASCO Mujer BENJAMIN

14 4,16 61 Enrique Ayuso Ceña Hombre BENJAMIN

15 4,16 76 MARA MACKERRON PASTORA Mujer BENJAMIN

16 4,19 64 DIEGO MARTINEZ SANTOS Hombre BENJAMIN

17 4,20 90 PAULA OLIVER MARTÍNEZ Mujer ALEVIN

18 4,20 62 Ana Isabel Martínez Kreisel Mujer BENJAMIN

19 4,20 58 Daniela Gracia Molina Mujer BENJAMIN

20 4,21 60 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE Mujer BENJAMIN

21 4,22 66 Miguel Perez Ramos Hombre BENJAMIN

22 4,24 63 PAULA RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA Mujer BENJAMIN

23 4,27 89 RAQUEL ORDEN CHACOBO Mujer ALEVIN

24 4,45 92 Angel García Romano Hombre ALEVIN

25 4,49 68 Noemí Soto Escanero Mujer BENJAMIN

26 4,54 75 Jimena González Bachiller Mujer BENJAMIN

27 4,58 69 VICTOR ESTERAS SORIA Hombre BENJAMIN

28 5,17 65 Maria Chacon alvarez Mujer BENJAMIN

29 5,23 81 Sara Ioana Calin Mujer ALEVIN

30 5,39 67 Asier Hernández Martínez Hombre BENJAMIN

31 6,36 70 ANDREA GARIJO GIMENEZ Mujer BENJAMIN

32 7,01 84 Adrián Díez Santa Bárbara Hombre ALEVIN

GENERAL   - 1 KM
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 22,37 156 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERA SANTA BARBARA

2 23,42 140 Javier Petrenas

3 24,37 158 AGUSTIN MORENO CARNICERO

4 25,23 155 JOSE CARLOS PEREZ VERA

5 28,00 153 Toño Ayuso Salazar

6 28,24 161 ANGEL COMAS CACHO

7 30,48 143 Jesús Ángel Basalo Rubio

8 31,00 151 Oscar García izquierdo

9 31,05 146 Sergio Blasco Fernández

10 31,05 144 Eduardo Gonzalez Alcalde

11 31,51 154 Antonio Chacon González Nicolás

12 32,11 147 Miguel Martín feito

13 32,12 157 LUIS JESUS BENITO MELENDO

14 33,52 145 Alvaro Martínez Pena

15 34,29 148 Anselmo Rodríguez Plaza

16 35,31 152 Jorge Ruiz de Diego

17 36,50 159 Miguel Angel Gracia Paños

1 32,13 160 PAULA ANDRES PARAMIO

2 35,56 141 ANA LLORENTE MURILLAS

3 37,19 150 Gloria Bachiller Gil

VETERANO  - A   - MASCULINO

VETERANO  A    - FEMENINO
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 23,49 164 JULIAN SAN JUAN PEREZ

2 24,18 165 Cecilio Javier Pardo Tapia

3 26,01 172 PEDRO PEÑA DE BLAS

4 30,53 174 Enrique Aragones Barranco

5 33,20 171 LUIS LÁZARO VALLEJO

6 34,01 170 José Miguel Clavero Ruiz

7 34,57 168 ANDRES HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

8 35,31 173 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE

9 36,50 167 Mariano Gracia Paños

1 34,03 169 DOMINICA ORTEGA MIRANDA

VETERANO   - B          MASCULINO

VETERANO   - B        FEMENINO
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 8,52 101 Ángela Castillo Cano

CADETE FEMENINO

CADETE MASCULINO
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 6,21 97 ISRAEL PACHECO CHECA

2 6,57 95 Alonso Gracia Molina

3 7,05 96 Juan Pablo Soto Escanero

4 7,16 93 Jorge Ayuso  Fernández_Velilla

5 8,30 98 RUBEN MORENO ROMERO

INFANTIL MASCULINO

INFANTIL FEMENINO

1/1-----
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17 de septiembre de 2017  -----

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 3,23 88 Christian Almeria Heintz

2 3,33 86 SAMUEL MACKERRON PASTORA

3 3,33 87 ALEJANDRO HERRERO HERRERO

4 3,42 91 Yoel Sanz Natividad

5 3,52 79 IKER DE MIGUEL DELGADO

6 4,45 92 Angel García Romano

7 7,01 84 Adrián Díez Santa Bárbara

1 3,24 80 Isabel Calonge Ruiz

2 3,47 83 Candela Gracia Molina

3 3,54 78 Aroa Cabrerizo Molina

ALEVIN MASCULINO

ALEVIN FEMENINO

3 3,54 78 Aroa Cabrerizo Molina

4 4,04 85 Inmaculada Soto Escanero

5 4,20 90 PAULA OLIVER MARTÍNEZ

6 4,27 89 RAQUEL ORDEN CHACOBO

7 5,23 81 Sara Ioana Calin
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 4,04 72 UNAI ASENSIO JIMENEZ

2 4,07 71 DANIEL LÁZARO SAN MIGUEL

3 4,16 61 Enrique Ayuso Ceña

4 4,19 64 DIEGO MARTINEZ SANTOS

5 4,22 66 Miguel Perez Ramos

6 4,58 69 VICTOR ESTERAS SORIA

7 5,39 67 Asier Hernández Martínez

BENJAMIN MASCULINO

BENJAMIN FEMENINO

1 3,53 77 Maya Abbassi

2 4,15 73 MONICA ROMERA CARRASCO

3 4,16 76 MARA MACKERRON PASTORA

4 4,20 62 Ana Isabel Martínez Kreisel

5 4,20 58 Daniela Gracia Molina

6 4,21 60 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE

7 4,24 63 PAULA RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA

8 4,49 68 Noemí Soto Escanero

9 4,54 75 Jimena González Bachiller

10 5,17 65 Maria Chacon alvarez

11 6,36 70 ANDREA GARIJO GIMENEZ

1/1-----
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 0,58 56 Iván Sanz Natividad Hombre PEQUES

2 1,01 51 GABRIEL MARTINEZ HERRERO Hombre PEQUES

3 1,02 57 DAVID MAJAN ANDRES Hombre PEQUES

4 1,03 36 HUGO ASENSIO JIMENEZ Hombre PEQUES

5 1,04 39 GUZMAN GARCIA MARTIN Hombre PEQUES

6 1,05 47 ROY MACKERRON PASTORA Hombre PEQUES

7 1,06 53 GISELA HERRERO HERRERO Mujer PEQUES

8 1,06 48 ALBA ESCOLAR HERNÁNDEZ Mujer PEQUES

9 1,07 45 DANIEL BENITO GALAN Hombre PEQUES

10 1,07 49 DAVID MARTIN GONZALEZ Hombre PEQUES

11 1,07 52 Rafael Pardo Hernando Hombre PEQUES

12 1,08 43 Héctor Castro Corte Hombre PEQUES

13 1,11 37 ANGELA ARAGONES LAFUENTE Mujer PEQUES

14 1,11 55 Pablo Sanz Hernandez Hombre PEQUES

15 1,12 27 LEO ESTEPA FERNANDEZ Hombre PEQUES

16 1,13 54 Felix Sanz Hernandez Hombre PEQUES

17 1,13 23 PABLO CABALLERO HOYUELOS Hombre PEQUES

18 1,14 40 CARLA MOLINA HERRERO Mujer PEQUES

19 1,14 29 SERGIO DE MIGUEL LOPEZ Hombre PEQUES

20 1,18 31 VEGA ADRIAN BENITO Mujer PEQUES

21 1,20 28 Alan Ioan Calin Hombre PEQUES

22 1,22 35 NICOLAS RAMON HERRERO Hombre PEQUES

23 1,22 19 CARLOS HERRERO HERNANDEZ Hombre PEQUES

24 1,28 33 HUGO MUÑOZ APARICIO Hombre PEQUES

25 1,29 44 Virginia María Soto Escanero Mujer PEQUES

26 1,29 41 PABLO CARRETERO IZQUIERDO Hombre PEQUES

27 1,30 16 Angel Perez Ramos Hombre PEQUES

28 1,30 26 MALENA MARTIN GUILLAMON Mujer PEQUES

29 1,31 30 MARIA MARTINEZ SANTOS Mujer PEQUES

30 1,32 25 Alba Encabo Casado Mujer PEQUES

31 1,33 18 GINES GARCIA MARTIN Hombre PEQUES

32 1,34 32 Rafael Carnicero Torres Hombre PEQUES

33 1,34 21 Naia Culebras Gonzalo Mujer PEQUES

34 1,34 1 Antonio de Diego de Diego Hombre PEQUES

35 1,39 10 DUNA RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA Mujer PEQUES

36 1,40 15 ANDER HERRANDO GARCES Hombre PEQUES

GENERAL  
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37 1,40 20 Carla Culebras Gonzalo Mujer PEQUES

38 1,40 50 Inés Carnicero Torres Mujer PEQUES

39 1,44 9 Mateo Pascual Corredera Hombre PEQUES

40 1,45 11 PABLO GARIJO GIMENEZ Hombre PEQUES

41 1,53 24 Cristina Soto Escanero Mujer PEQUES

42 1,54 6 ALEJANDRA RAMON HERRERO Mujer PEQUES

43 1,55 8 MARIA CARRETERO IZQUIERDO Mujer PEQUES

44 2,03 12 SOFIA GARIJO GIMENEZ Mujer PEQUES

45 2,06 13 ELENA ORMAZABAL ESTERAS Mujer PEQUES

46 2,07 34 Leyre Pescador Pérez Mujer PEQUES

47 2,13 14 MARTINA SORIA LLORENTE Mujer PEQUES

48 2,46 4 JORGE ESCOLAR HERNÁNDEZ Hombre PEQUES

49 2,48 5 Mario Pescador Pérez Hombre PEQUES

50 2,52 7 Pablo Núñez Cuñado Hombre PEQUES

51 3,36 2 MARTIN GARCIA LAFUENTE Hombre PEQUES

52 3,59 22 iria bueno gonzalez Mujer PEQUES

2 / 2------



PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 0,58 56 Iván Sanz Natividad

2 1,01 51 GABRIEL MARTINEZ HERRERO

3 1,02 57 DAVID MAJAN ANDRES

4 1,03 36 HUGO ASENSIO JIMENEZ

5 1,04 39 GUZMAN GARCIA MARTIN

6 1,05 47 ROY MACKERRON PASTORA

7 1,07 45 DANIEL BENITO GALAN

8 1,07 49 DAVID MARTIN GONZALEZ

9 1,07 52 Rafael Pardo Hernando

10 1,08 43 Héctor Castro Corte

11 1,11 55 Pablo Sanz Hernandez

12 1,12 27 LEO ESTEPA FERNANDEZ

13 1,13 54 Felix Sanz Hernandez

14 1,13 23 PABLO CABALLERO HOYUELOS

15 1,14 29 SERGIO DE MIGUEL LOPEZ

16 1,20 28 Alan Ioan Calin

17 1,22 35 NICOLAS RAMON HERRERO

18 1,22 19 CARLOS HERRERO HERNANDEZ

19 1,28 33 HUGO MUÑOZ APARICIO

20 1,29 41 PABLO CARRETERO IZQUIERDO

21 1,30 16 Angel Perez Ramos

22 1,33 18 GINES GARCIA MARTIN

23 1,34 32 Rafael Carnicero Torres

24 1,34 1 Antonio de Diego de Diego

25 1,40 15 ANDER HERRANDO GARCES

26 1,44 9 Mateo Pascual Corredera

27 1,45 11 PABLO GARIJO GIMENEZ

28 2,46 4 JORGE ESCOLAR HERNÁNDEZ

29 2,48 5 Mario Pescador Pérez

30 2,52 7 Pablo Núñez Cuñado

31 3,36 2 MARTIN GARCIA LAFUENTE

1 1,06 53 GISELA HERRERO HERRERO

2 1,06 48 ALBA ESCOLAR HERNÁNDEZ

3 1,11 37 ANGELA ARAGONES LAFUENTE

4 1,14 40 CARLA MOLINA HERRERO

5 1,18 31 VEGA ADRIAN BENITO

6 1,29 44 Virginia María Soto Escanero

7 1,30 26 MALENA MARTIN GUILLAMON

8 1,31 30 MARIA MARTINEZ SANTOS

9 1,32 25 Alba Encabo Casado

10 1,34 21 Naia Culebras Gonzalo

11 1,39 10 DUNA RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA

PEQUES MASCULINO

PEQUES FEMENINO



12 1,40 20 Carla Culebras Gonzalo

13 1,40 50 Inés Carnicero Torres

14 1,53 24 Cristina Soto Escanero

15 1,54 6 ALEJANDRA RAMON HERRERO

16 1,55 8 MARIA CARRETERO IZQUIERDO

17 2,03 12 SOFIA GARIJO GIMENEZ

18 2,06 13 ELENA ORMAZABAL ESTERAS

19 2,07 34 Leyre Pescador Pérez

20 2,13 14 MARTINA SORIA LLORENTE

21 3,59 22 iria bueno gonzalez


